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FPM 222 Applied Electronics and Instrumentation (2+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPartBPart A (10)
(50)(50) (25)(25)

90.00 9.0022.00 44.0022.0046.00ABHILASHELB 90011

8.7042.00 87.0021.00 21.0045.00ELB 9002 ANAND2

8.9042.00 89.0021.00 21.0047.00ANSON SHAUN DSOUZA3 ELB 9003

93.00 9.3023.00 46.0047.00 23.00ANUSHAPATIL B HELB 90044

94.00 9.4023.00 46.0048.00 23.00APOORVA HAKKEELB 90055

9.1044.00 91.0022.00 22.0047.00ASHUTOSH TIWARI6 ELB 9006

8.8021.00 42.00 88.0021.00BAKHSHISH ASLAM ANSARI 46.00ELB 90077

9.3045.00 93.0022.00 23.00BASAMMA VARUPAXAPPA YALAGI 48.00ELB 90088

92.00 9.2023.00 46.0023.0046.00BAHVYAK RELB 90099

9.4094.0023.00 46.0023.0048.00CHAITHRA S NELB 901010

47.00 94.00 9.4024.0023.0047.00CHANDANA B MELB 901111

9.0044.00 90.0022.0046.00 22.00DEBDIP HAZRA12 ELB 9012

91.00 9.1022.00 44.0022.0047.00DEEPALIELB 901313

9.1045.00 91.0022.00 23.0046.00DEEPIKA D MELB 901414

9.3093.0023.00 46.0047.00 23.00DIVYA JELB 901515

97.00 9.7024.00 47.0023.0050.00DRUPAD GOWDA K R16 ELB 9016

9.4047.00 94.0024.0047.00 23.00FAKEERAGOUDAELB 901717

9.4046.00 94.0023.0048.00 23.00GIRIJA JELB 901818

88.00 8.8042.0021.0021.0046.00GIRISH KLELB 901919

92.00 9.2045.0023.0022.0047.00HAMITHA RELB 902020

94.00 9.4045.0023.0022.0049.00HARSHITHA JAIN V BELB 902121

9.1091.0044.0022.0047.00 22.00HARSHITHA SELB 902222

8.8088.0042.0021.00 21.0046.00JAYAPRAHASH H RELB 902323
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88.00 8.8045.00 21.00 22.00 43.00KUNAL SINGH UIKEY24 ELB 9024

45.00 91.00 9.1046.00 22.00 23.00LAKSHMI B BHOVI25 ELB 9025

23.00 45.00 92.00 9.20LAKSHMI N S 47.00 22.00ELB 902626

89.00 8.90LIKHITH KUMAR S R 47.00 21.00 21.00 42.00ELB 902727

23.00 94.00 9.4048.00 23.00 46.0028 ELB 9028 LYDIA M R

MAHIBOOB JAMADAR 45.00 21.00 22.00 43.00 88.00 8.80ELB 902929

50.00 23.00 24.00 47.00 97.00 9.70ELB 9030 MALLAKA AKHILA30

22.00 44.00 90.00 9.00ELB 9031 MANOJKUMAR G 46.00 22.0031

21.00 22.00 43.00 90.00 9.00ELB 9032 NAVEENKUMAR G M 47.0032

9.2048.00 22.00 22.00 44.00 92.00ELB 9033 PAVAN G33

22.00 44.00 92.00 9.20POWJAN GOWDA S R 48.00 22.0034 ELB 9034

88.00 8.8046.00 21.00 21.00 42.00ELB 9035 PRAJWAL N BHUSHANNAVAR35

22.00 43.00 90.00 9.00PRAMOD N KAGAWADE 47.00 21.00ELB 903636

44.00 91.00 9.1047.00 22.00 22.00ELB 9037 PRASHASTH NEELAKANTAN37

45.00 94.00 9.4049.00 22.00 23.0038 ELB 9038 PRATHIBHA

9.5023.00 23.00 46.00 95.00PREETHI K RATHOD 49.0039 ELB 9039

9.1022.00 43.00 91.0048.00 21.0040 ELB 9040 RAHUL

22.00 43.00 89.00 8.9046.00 21.0041 ELB 9041 RAJESH KUMAR BIND

9.0022.00 23.00 45.00 90.00RAKSHITH PATEL C P 45.0042 ELB 9042

9.3023.00 46.00 93.00RAKSHITHA N 47.00 23.00ELB 904343

46.00 94.00 9.4048.00 23.00 23.00RASHMIR PELB 904444

8.9022.00 44.00 89.0045.00 22.00RAVIKANT BIRADARELB 904545

43.00 89.00 8.9021.00 22.0046.00RAVIRAJ JEGARKAL46 ELB 9046

42.00 86.00 8.6044.00 21.00 21.00RAVISH CHOUHANELB 904747

9.5024.00 47.00 95.0048.00 23.00SADHVI K S48 ELB 9048

9.1022.00 44.00 91.0047.00 22.00SAGAR LONI49 ELB 9049

96.00 9.6023.00 46.0050.00 23.00SANJANA B RELB 905050

9.0022.00 44.00 90.0046.00 22.00SANJEEVKUMARELB 905151

95.00 9.5024.00 47.0048.00 23.00SANKE PALLAVIELB 905252

8.6021.00 41.00 86.0020.0045.00SANTHOSHAKUMARA EELB 905353

8.8042.00 88.0021.0046.00 21.00SATYAM KUMARELB 905454

93.00 9.3045.0023.0048.00 22.00ELB 9055 SHALINI N55

89.00 8.9042.0021.0047.00 21.00SHASHANKA K NELB 905756

Page 2 of 3



FPM 222 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart A Part B (10)
(50) (50)(25)(25)

87.00 8.7021.00 42.0045.00 21.00SHIVAELB 905857

44.00 90.00 9.0022.0046.00 22.00SHIVAKUMAR KOPPADELB 905958

9.2045.00 92.0023.0047.00 22.00SHREYA T GELB 906059

93.00 9.3023.00 46.0047.00 23.00SINCHANANELB 906160

9.4023.00 46.00 94.0048.00 23.00SINDHU K BELB 906261

90.00 9.0023.00 45.0045.00 22.00SOMESH TV62 ELB 9063

9.6024.00 47.00 96.0049.00 23.00SPANDANA BC63 ELB 9064

9.4046.00 94.0048.00 23.00 23.00SPANDANA KELB 906564

9.1044.00 91.0047.00 22.00 22.00SUNIL KUMARELB 906665

88.00 8.8022.00 43.0045.00 21.00SWAPNIL JAIN66 ELB 9067

92.00 9.2023.00 46.0046.00 23.00THANUJA K C67 ELB 9068

88.00 8.8022.00 43.0045.00 21.00TIRUPATIELB 906968

90.00 9.0023.00 45.0045.00 22.00UTKARSH RAJELB 907069

9.3046.00 93.0023.0047.00 23.00VARSHA KELB 907170

9.3045.00 93.0023.0048.00 22.00VENKATA MADHU SAI DELB 907271

9.5046.00 95.0023.00 23.0049.00VIBHAA VENUGOPALELB 907372

9.3093.0022.00 44.0049.00 22.00VINOD KUMAR MELB 907473

94.00 9.4023.00 45.0022.0049.00ELB 9075 VINUTHA B74
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